

**State of Connecticut**  
**Department of Consumer Protection**  
**Liquor Control Commission**



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

**ASIAN VILLAGE**  
**928 WHITE PLAINS RD, TRUMBULL**  
**LRW.4717**

HAS BEEN

**SUSPENDED**

for the following dates:

**JUNE 18 through,**  
**and including, JUNE 22, 2012**

**This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  
the following statutes or regulations:**

**§30-86(b) SALE TO MINOR**